

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2010

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: September 9, 2010

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									745,466
1	494.87	1,449,220	9,950	6,829	0	19	0	6,717	752,183
2	495.77	1,459,419	10,199	3,421	0	17	0	3,411	755,594
3	496.91	1,472,373	12,954	6,663	0	34	0	6,428	762,022
4	498.05	1,485,366	12,993	9,956	0	16	0	9,778	771,800
5	499.20	1,498,513	13,147	6,335	0	17	0	6,251	778,051
6	500.25	1,510,550	12,037	6,323	0	18	0	5,763	783,814
7	501.40	1,523,771	13,221	6,287	0	16	0	6,314	790,128
8	502.46	1,535,993	12,222	6,259	0	18	0	5,873	796,001
9	503.54	1,548,479	12,486	6,225	0	20	0	6,004	802,005
10	504.60	1,560,767	12,288	6,202	0	17	0	5,934	807,939
11	505.65	1,572,972	12,205	6,162	0	20	0	5,910	813,849
12	506.71	1,585,326	12,354	3,934	0	14	0	3,812	817,661
13	507.34	1,592,685	7,359	6,059	0	17	0	5,835	823,496
14	507.83	1,598,416	5,731	5,637	0	18	0	5,503	828,999
15	508.32	1,604,154	5,738	3,083	0	19	0	2,835	831,834
16	508.84	1,610,251	6,097	3,083	0	21	0	2,995	834,829
17	509.43	1,617,179	6,928	3,082	0	21	0	3,367	838,196
18	510.20	1,626,235	9,056	5,960	0	27	0	5,796	843,992
19	511.18	1,637,786	11,551	5,915	0	54	0	5,546	849,538
20	512.10	1,648,656	10,870	5,863	0	57	0	5,261	854,799
21	513.03	1,659,669	11,013	4,720	0	56	0	4,713	859,512
22	513.73	1,667,975	8,306	4,636	0	48	0	4,384	863,896
23	514.42	1,676,176	8,201	4,632	0	2	0	4,383	868,279
24	514.70	1,679,508	3,332	1,492	0	11	0	1,658	869,937
25	514.88	1,681,651	2,143	1,184	0	47	0	771	870,708
26	515.11	1,684,391	2,740	1,521	0	50	0	1,364	872,072
27	515.82	1,692,858	8,467	4,995	0	52	0	4,742	876,814
28	516.28	1,698,352	5,494	4,940	0	54	0	4,705	881,519
29	516.79	1,704,450	6,098	0	0	57	0	16	881,535
30	517.22	1,709,597	5,147	0	0	122	0	-459	881,076
31	517.68	1,715,110	5,513	0	0	99	0	-290	880,786
TOTALS			275,840	141,398	0	1,058	0	135,320	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET